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CAR GO LOGISTIC SPRL
RUE DE GOSSELIES 22 

 BRUXELLES BELGIUM
 

SEEDY JAGNE
BANJUL GAMBIA

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

JIUYANG BONANZA ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-12-01
KARIM EXPORT S.A

VF33ERHYB83903344 1 USED PEUGEOT 307
HS CODE 87033290

1500.00 Kg 11.10 m3

VF33HRHSB83324238 1 USED PEUGEOT 307
HS CODE 87033290

1500.00 Kg 11.10 m3

VF34EDJY271553029 1 USED PEUGEOT 407
HS CODE 87033290

1680.00 Kg 12.52 m3

W0L0TGF7532144927 1 USED OPEL ZAFIRA
HS CODE 87033290

1500.00 Kg 12.63 m3

WDB2021341A754674 1 USED MERCEDES C200
HS CODE 87033290

1250.00 Kg 11.79 m3

WF0GXXPSSG4D18663 1 USED FORD GALAXY
HS CODE 87033290

1780.00 Kg 14.47 m3

WF0GXXPSWGXD13612 1 USED FORD GALAXY
HS CODE 87033290

1780.00 Kg 14.47 m3

WVWZZZ7MZWV009006 1 USED VOLKSWAGEN SHARAN
HS CODE 87033290

1795.00 Kg 14.47 m3
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CAR GO LOGISTIC SPRL
RUE DE GOSSELIES 22 

 BRUXELLES BELGIUM
 

MAMADOU LAMINA GASSAMA
TRANSIT GUINEE BISSAU

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

JIUYANG BONANZA ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-12-01
KARIM EXPORT S.A

KNEJC521535076094 1 USED KIA SORENTO
HS CODE 87033290

1620.00 Kg 15.39 m3

UU1KSD0W542795229 1 USED DACIA LOGAN
HS CODE 87033190

1540.00 Kg 11.18 m3

VF33CRHYB83082968 1 USED PEUGEOT 307
HS CODE 87033290

1325.00 Kg 11.10 m3

VF33H9HYB83962245 1 USED PEUGEOT 307
HS CODE 87033290

1325.00 Kg 11.10 m3

VF36DRHRH21049554 1 USED PEUGEOT 407
HS CODE 87033290

1570.00 Kg 12.52 m3

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org


BEANRSNDKR0175800000305034

CAR GO LOGISTIC SPRL
RUE DE GOSSELIES 22 

 BRUXELLES BELGIUM
 

MAMADOU LAMINA GASSAMA
TRANSIT GUINEE BISSAU

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

JIUYANG BONANZA ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-12-01
KARIM EXPORT S.A

VF38BRHZF81537105 1 USED PEUGEOT 406
HS CODE 87033290

1410.00 Kg 11.30 m3

VF7GJWJYB93212258 1 USED CITROEN BERLINGO
HS CODE 87033290

1285.00 Kg 12.72 m3

VSA63827413047514 1 USED MERCEDES VITO
HS CODE 87033290

1900.00 Kg 16.56 m3

VF33CRHSB83017916 1 USED PEUGEOT 307
HS CODE 87033290

1217.00 Kg 11.10 m3
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CAR GO LOGISTIC SPRL
RUE DE GOSSELIES 22 

 BRUXELLES BELGIUM
 

MOUHAMADOU MOUSTAPHA LEYE
IN TRANSIT TO BANJUL

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

JIUYANG BONANZA ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-12-01
KARIM EXPORT S.A

VF3LBBHZHFS098647 1 USED PEUGEOT 308
HS CODE 87033290

1389.00 Kg 12.75 m3
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CAR GO LOGISTIC SPRL
RUE DE GOSSELIES 22 

 BRUXELLES BELGIUM
 

MALANG JOOF
BANJUL GAMBIE

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

JIUYANG BONANZA ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-12-01
KARIM EXPORT S.A

VF3221DH212297779 1 USED PEUGEOT 806
HS CODE 87033290

1640.00 Kg 13.61 m3
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